Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
1A
TRAITEUR VICTOR
9431377
BALMA
P
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 4 19 19
2 5 4 3 12 31
3 8 6 2 16 47
4 7 6 4 17 64
5 5 4 3 12 76
6 7 7 6 20 96
7 8 8 5 21 117
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 117
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 5 17 17
2 6 5 4 15 32
3 9 7 5 21 53
4 8 7 6 21 74
5 6 5 5 16 90
6 8 8 6 22 112
7 10 7 4 21 133
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 133
Total 10 1 Total 9 2 Séries 1+2: 250

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
1B
BORDES LUCAS
915018K
MURET 1
P
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 10 30 57
3 10 8 6 24 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 9 8 27 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 10 10 9 29 194
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 194
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 8 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 9 9 7 25 110
5 9 9 8 26 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 10 10 10 30 195
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 195
Total 10 21 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 389

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
1D
DESPALLES ANAIS
947325B
MURET
P
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 10 7 6 23 72
4 9 8 5 22 94
5 10 8 7 25 119
6 9 8 7 24 143
7 9 7 7 23 166
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 166
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 7 22 46
3 9 9 6 24 70
4 10 8 8 26 96
5 10 8 8 26 122
6 9 8 6 23 145
7 10 8 6 24 169
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 169
Total 10 5 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 335

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
2A
DE SAINT JORES MELODIE
945485B
MURET
P
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 4 20 20
2 8 7 7 22 42
3 8 7 5 20 62
4 9 8 7 24 86
5 8 7 7 22 108
6 10 8 6 24 132
7 9 8 5 22 154
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 154
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 23 23
2 9 7 7 23 46
3 8 5 2 15 61
4 7 7 6 20 81
5 7 5 4 16 97
6 10 6 6 22 119
7 9 9 7 25 144
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 144
Total 10 2 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 298

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
2B
DE ROSBO KYLIAN
943141D
BALMA
P
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 4 4 17 17
2 10 8 6 24 41
3 9 5 4 18 59
4 6 5 4 15 74
5 9 9 6 24 98
6 10 8 5 23 121
7 9 8 6 23 144
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 144
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 3 2 13 13
2 9 5 3 17 30
3 8 8 5 21 51
4 7 6 6 19 70
5 10 10 9 29 99
6 10 9 8 27 126
7 9 9 8 26 152
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 152
Total 10 5 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 296

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
2C
DAMIENS LENNY
949722G
MURET
P
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 M 13 13
2 9 6 5 20 33
3 6 6 6 18 51
4 7 6 M 13 64
5 6 4 3 13 77
6 6 5 M 11 88
7 5 1 M 6 94
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 94
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 19 19
2 7 6 5 18 37
3 9 9 4 22 59
4 9 7 M 16 75
5 10 3 2 15 90
6 10 9 4 23 113
7 8 8 M 16 129
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 129
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 223

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
2D
SUBRA CLEMENT
9492578
PAMIERS
P
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 20 20
2 9 8 7 24 44
3 9 8 5 22 66
4 9 7 5 21 87
5 10 7 6 23 110
6 9 8 6 23 133
7 10 8 7 25 158
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 158
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 7 6 21 43
3 9 8 7 24 67
4 10 8 8 26 93
5 10 8 7 25 118
6 9 8 7 24 142
7 7 7 4 18 160
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 160
Total 10 4 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 318

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
3A
CARPREAU MATHILDE
945573X
MURET 1
P
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 10 9 29 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 10 9 9 28 191
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 191
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 8 8 25 79
4 10 10 9 29 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 9 9 8 26 189
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 189
Total 10 9 Total 9 27 Séries 1+2: 380

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
3B
GOBBATO ERYN
939347E
PAMIERS
P
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 3 18 18
2 9 7 3 19 37
3 9 7 7 23 60
4 10 8 7 25 85
5 7 7 3 17 102
6 8 4 2 14 116
7 7 5 2 14 130
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 130
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 5 18 18
2 7 7 4 18 36
3 9 8 4 21 57
4 6 2 M 8 65
5 8 6 1 15 80
6 10 7 3 20 100
7 10 8 7 25 125
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 125
Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2: 255

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
3C
LIROLA NATHAN
915010B
MURET 1
P
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 9 8 6 23 110
5 9 8 5 22 132
6 9 9 7 25 157
7 10 9 9 28 185
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 185
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 9 9 27 51
3 9 7 7 23 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 9 9 8 26 153
7 10 9 7 26 179
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 179
Total 10 10 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 364

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
3D
VALLEJO--COUDER GAEL
943152R
BALMA
P
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 9 7 6 22 73
4 8 7 4 19 92
5 10 9 9 28 120
6 7 6 4 17 137
7 9 7 6 22 159
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 159
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 7 6 21 46
3 8 5 4 17 63
4 7 7 4 18 81
5 8 7 7 22 103
6 9 7 5 21 124
7 10 7 7 24 148
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 148
Total 10 2 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 307

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
4A
ALE-LATAPIE BENJAMIN
861330D
LEGUEVIN 2
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 7 7 23 45
3 9 9 8 26 71
4 9 8 7 24 95
5 6 6 5 17 112
6 9 9 8 26 138
7 8 8 8 24 162
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 162
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 9 9 9 27 75
4 9 9 7 25 100
5 9 9 6 24 124
6 9 9 8 26 150
7 9 9 8 26 176
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 176
Total 10 0 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 338

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
4C
BAUDIN AGATHE
892881Y
BALMA 2
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 4 18 18
2 10 8 7 25 43
3 8 8 8 24 67
4 10 8 5 23 90
5 8 8 8 24 114
6 10 9 8 27 141
7 8 7 7 22 163
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 163
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 3 20 20
2 9 7 5 21 41
3 10 9 7 26 67
4 9 8 7 24 91
5 9 8 7 24 115
6 9 7 6 22 137
7 10 8 6 24 161
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 161
Total 10 5 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 324

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
4D
CHAUDY VEDA
945495M
MURET 2
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 8 25 46
3 8 7 6 21 67
4 9 9 8 26 93
5 10 8 7 25 118
6 9 9 7 25 143
7 9 8 6 23 166
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 166
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 8 7 6 21 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 10 9 5 24 93
5 9 9 8 26 119
6 9 8 7 24 143
7 9 8 8 25 168
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 168
Total 10 3 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 334

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
5A
BUCHET JORYS
943143F
BALMA
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 3 M M 3 3
2 4 2 M 6 9
3 8 4 M 12 21
4 9 3 3 15 36
5 10 4 M 14 50
6 6 3 M 9 59
7 5 1 M 6 65
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 65
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 M 11 11
2 10 9 7 26 37
3 8 2 2 12 49
4 8 4 4 16 65
5 9 4 M 13 78
6 8 7 2 17 95
7 8 6 M 14 109
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 109
Total 10 2 Total 9 3 Séries 1+2: 174

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
5C
RESCANIERES WILLIAM
875981D
LEGUEVIN 1
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 21 21
2 8 6 6 20 41
3 7 6 5 18 59
4 8 5 2 15 74
5 9 7 5 21 95
6 8 8 4 20 115
7 7 7 5 19 134
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 134
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 10 9 8 27 44
3 9 6 4 19 63
4 8 8 7 23 86
5 8 7 5 20 106
6 10 8 6 24 130
7 10 8 5 23 153
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 153
Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2: 287

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
5D
SUTTO CELIA
941169K
MURET 2
NIVEAU3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 8 8 7 23 99
5 10 9 8 27 126
6 10 10 8 28 154
7 9 9 9 27 181
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 181
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 7 25 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 9 9 8 26 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 10 10 7 27 161
7 10 10 10 30 191
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 191
Total 10 11 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2:

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
6A
LE BOHEC BLEUENN
943144G
BALMA 2
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 10 10 4 24 100
5 8 8 6 22 122
6 10 9 8 27 149
7 10 10 9 29 178
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 178
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 6 24 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 10 8 7 25 102
5 10 9 7 26 128
6 10 9 7 26 154
7 10 10 8 28 182
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 182
Total 10 12 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 360

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
6B
JOSEPH QUENTIN
944810T
MURET
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 8 8 24 47
3 8 8 4 20 67
4 9 8 8 25 92
5 9 9 8 26 118
6 10 10 9 29 147
7 9 8 7 24 171
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 171
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 6 6 3 15 39
3 8 6 6 20 59
4 10 8 6 24 83
5 9 9 7 25 108
6 9 8 8 25 133
7 8 6 4 18 151
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 151
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2:

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
6C
BARTHELLEMY SARAH
901052E
LEGUEVIN 1
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 6 21 45
3 10 8 6 24 69
4 9 7 6 22 91
5 9 8 6 23 114
6 9 7 6 22 136
7 9 9 8 26 162
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 162
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 6 5 4 15 41
3 7 6 5 18 59
4 8 6 2 16 75
5 9 9 6 24 99
6 10 9 8 27 126
7 9 8 6 23 149
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 149
Total 10 3 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 311

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
6D
PONCIN MAELYS
920366Y
BALMA 2
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 8 7 7 22 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 9 8 4 21 90
5 8 8 6 22 112
6 10 8 7 25 137
7 8 8 7 23 160
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 160
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 7 6 22 49
3 7 6 4 17 66
4 8 7 4 19 85
5 10 9 8 27 112
6 10 8 6 24 136
7 9 9 9 27 163
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 163
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 323

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
/B
FAMECHON-CHIMEN TOM
941484C
BALMA
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 3 18 18
2 8 5 M 13 31
3 5 4 2 11 42
4 6 6 4 16 58
5 4 M M 4 62
6 9 8 8 25 87
7 9 5 M 14 101
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 101
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 M M 5 5
2 8 6 4 18 23
3 9 2 1 12 35
4 6 2 2 10 45
5 5 3 2 10 55
6 6 5 3 14 69
7 10 7 3 20 89
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 89
Total 10 1 Total 9 3 Séries 1+2: 190

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
7C
PEREILLO THIBAULT
950042E
LEGUEVIN 2
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 2 13 13
2 8 1 M 9 22
3 9 8 6 23 45
4 7 6 6 19 64
5 9 8 6 23 87
6 6 3 3 12 99
7 9 4 4 17 116
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 116
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 18 18
2 10 9 6 25 43
3 9 6 5 20 63
4 6 6 5 17 80
5 7 6 4 17 97
6 10 9 8 27 124
7 9 9 6 24 148
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 148
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 264

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
7D
PICCO MARIE
941175S
MURET
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 5 17 17
2 7 3 1 11 28
3 8 3 M 11 39
4 8 6 6 20 59
5 7 7 6 20 79
6 8 6 3 17 96
7 9 9 7 25 121
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 121
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 8 7 5 20 69
4 8 8 7 23 92
5 9 7 4 20 112
6 9 7 4 20 132
7 10 8 6 24 156
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 156
Total 10 1 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 277

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
8A
OBERTI BASTIEN
950053S
LEGUEVIN 2
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 9 6 24 46
3 9 7 7 23 69
4 9 8 7 24 93
5 9 8 7 24 117
6 10 6 6 22 139
7 10 9 7 26 165
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 165
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 9 8 5 22 73
4 10 9 2 21 94
5 10 10 7 27 121
6 8 8 8 24 145
7 7 7 7 21 166
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 166
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 331

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
8B
GOGEARD LOHAN
918909P
BALMA 2
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 10 7 6 23 73
4 9 8 7 24 97
5 9 9 4 22 119
6 9 8 M 17 136
7 8 7 6 21 157
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 157
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 4 20 20
2 7 6 4 17 37
3 8 5 1 14 51
4 8 7 4 19 70
5 9 9 6 24 94
6 9 9 3 21 115
7 10 8 6 24 139
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 139
Total 10 3 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 296

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
8C
ROLLINAT GWENAELLE
949754S
MURET 2
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 9 7 25 45
3 10 9 8 27 72
4 10 10 8 28 100
5 10 8 5 23 123
6 9 9 7 25 148
7 9 9 8 26 174
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 174
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 10 8 7 25 78
4 8 8 7 23 101
5 10 10 8 28 129
6 9 9 8 26 155
7 10 8 8 26 181
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 181
Total 10 9 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 355

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
9A
GERBAULT NILS
947603D
CUGNAUX 1
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 19 19
2 9 8 7 24 43
3 8 8 7 23 66
4 8 8 8 24 90
5 9 8 7 24 114
6 8 7 7 22 136
7 7 7 6 20 156
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 156
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 6 6 20 44
3 8 5 4 17 61
4 7 7 4 18 79
5 8 7 6 21 100
6 8 6 6 20 120
7 8 7 M 15 135
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 135
Total 10 0 Total 9 3 Séries 1+2: 291

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
9B
CATHALA NOAM
953963S
PAMIERS
P
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 7 5 1 13 37
3 5 4 3 12 49
4 8 8 6 22 71
5 6 4 1 11 82
6 8 6 6 20 102
7 7 5 4 16 118
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 118
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 1 14 14
2 8 7 3 18 32
3 8 1 M 9 41
4 8 7 4 19 60
5 9 5 5 19 79
6 3 2 2 7 86
7 7 6 4 17 103
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 103
Total 10 0 Total 9 3 Séries 1+2: 221

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
9C
RIVIERE KILLIAN
918120G
MURET
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 6 25 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 8 8 3 19 95
5 8 8 5 21 116
6 10 9 8 27 143
7 10 7 7 24 167
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 167
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 7 7 23 45
3 8 8 6 22 67
4 9 9 5 23 90
5 9 8 8 25 115
6 8 7 6 21 136
7 7 7 7 21 157
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 157
Total 10 3 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 324

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
9D
JEANBON GABIN
945603E
MURET
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 3 3 12 12
2 5 4 3 12 24
3 5 5 4 14 38
4 8 8 8 24 62
5 10 8 7 25 87
6 8 7 6 21 108
7 9 8 8 25 133
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 133
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 8 6 22 45
3 8 8 5 21 66
4 9 8 2 19 85
5 9 9 6 24 109
6 8 7 5 20 129
7 9 7 6 22 151
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 151
Total 10 1 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2:

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
10A
POMIES CHARLOTTE
947604E
CUGNAUX 1
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 3 15 15
2 8 6 3 17 32
3 10 9 6 25 57
4 10 6 6 22 79
5 7 7 M 14 93
6 8 7 7 22 115
7 8 8 2 18 133
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 133
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 4 16 16
2 7 5 2 14 30
3 7 7 7 21 51
4 6 3 2 11 62
5 9 5 2 16 78
6 10 7 5 22 100
7 8 6 5 19 119
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 119
Total 10 3 Total 9 2 Séries 1+2:

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
10B
MARCO CLEMENT
901054G
LEGUEVIN 1
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 3 17 17
2 8 8 6 22 39
3 3 2 M 5 44
4 8 4 2 14 58
5 10 8 8 26 84
6 8 4 1 13 97
7 10 9 4 23 120
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 120
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 21 21
2 9 7 4 20 41
3 9 8 7 24 65
4 8 7 6 21 86
5 9 7 4 20 106
6 9 7 4 20 126
7 9 8 4 21 147
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 147
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 267

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
10C
GUESDON ALEXANDRA
893061U
BALMA 4
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 4 19 19
2 8 8 4 20 39
3 7 7 M 14 53
4 10 9 7 26 79
5 9 8 7 24 103
6 8 8 7 23 126
7 9 7 3 19 145
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 145
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 21 21
2 9 6 3 18 39
3 8 7 7 22 61
4 6 6 5 17 78
5 8 7 7 22 100
6 8 6 5 19 119
7 9 8 7 24 143
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 143
Total 10 1 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 288

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
11A
CATHALA NAEMIE
947605F
CUGNAUX 1
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 6 18 18
2 9 7 5 21 39
3 6 5 3 14 53
4 8 7 5 20 73
5 8 6 5 19 92
6 10 6 4 20 112
7 8 8 7 23 135
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 135
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 4 19 19
2 10 8 6 24 43
3 9 8 6 23 66
4 10 8 7 25 91
5 9 9 4 22 113
6 8 7 6 21 134
7 9 5 5 19 153
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 153
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 288

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
11B
BAIG IOANN
915011C
MURET 3
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 7 25 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 10 8 8 26 134
6 9 9 7 25 159
7 10 9 8 27 186
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 186
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 10 10 9 29 108
5 10 9 8 27 135
6 9 9 9 27 162
7 10 10 10 30 192
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 192
Total 10 11 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 378

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
11C
MOURET LORIS
910694K
CUGNAUX 2
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 4 18 18
2 9 7 5 21 39
3 8 6 5 19 58
4 10 9 3 22 80
5 9 5 5 19 99
6 9 7 6 22 121
7 8 8 7 23 144
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 144
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 2 15 15
2 8 4 2 14 29
3 10 6 5 21 50
4 9 8 6 23 73
5 8 6 4 18 91
6 7 7 6 20 111
7 6 6 4 16 127
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 127
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 271

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
11D
RAGARU MARGOT
954271B
PAMIERS
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 4 4 15 15
2 8 8 7 23 38
3 7 5 3 15 53
4 6 5 1 12 65
5 10 2 M 12 77
6 9 6 1 16 93
7 6 5 3 14 107
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 107
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 4 18 18
2 7 7 4 18 36
3 9 8 6 23 59
4 9 8 7 24 83
5 9 9 8 26 109
6 9 7 6 22 131
7 8 7 3 18 149
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 149
Total 10 1 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 256

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
12A
NORMAND MATHIS
927139K
LEGUEVIN
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 6 6 22 47
3 8 8 8 24 71
4 9 7 4 20 91
5 9 6 5 20 111
6 9 7 7 23 134
7 9 8 7 24 158
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 158
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 7 7 22 49
3 10 8 1 19 68
4 8 8 5 21 89
5 10 9 8 27 116
6 10 9 7 26 142
7 8 7 6 21 163
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 163
Total 10 5 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 321

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
12B
CLARMONT BENJAMIN
947623A
CUGNAUX 1
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 7 7 23 51
3 10 8 7 25 76
4 9 9 9 27 103
5 8 6 5 19 122
6 9 7 7 23 145
7 10 9 6 25 170
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 170
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 6 24 48
3 10 9 8 27 75
4 10 10 6 26 101
5 10 10 9 29 130
6 9 8 8 25 155
7 10 8 6 24 179
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 179
Total 10 11 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 349

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
12D
AMALRIC-GUIRAUD GABIN
918853D
BALMA 3
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 5 22 22
2 10 8 7 25 47
3 10 10 8 28 75
4 9 7 6 22 97
5 6 6 6 18 115
6 9 8 8 25 140
7 9 8 6 23 163
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 163
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 4 21 21
2 9 8 6 23 44
3 8 8 5 21 65
4 7 6 4 17 82
5 7 6 6 19 101
6 7 6 M 13 114
7 9 8 6 23 137
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 137
Total 10 4 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 300

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
13A
DURAND BRIGITTE
931220W
BALMA 3
NIVEAU 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 6 24 49
3 8 7 3 18 67
4 9 7 5 21 88
5 9 8 7 24 112
6 9 9 8 26 138
7 9 8 5 22 160
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 160
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 7 3 19 41
3 8 8 8 24 65
4 8 7 6 21 86
5 10 9 8 27 113
6 8 6 6 20 133
7 9 9 7 25 158
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 158
Total 10 1 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 318

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
13B
DARQUES VINCENT
929419N
MURET 3
NIVEAU 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 9 6 3 18 71
4 8 5 M 13 84
5 9 M M 9 93
6 8 8 7 23 116
7 10 10 9 29 145
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 145
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 5 20 44
3 7 6 3 16 60
4 9 8 6 23 83
5 10 9 8 27 110
6 7 6 5 18 128
7 8 8 7 23 151
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 151
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2:

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
13D
LE BOHEC GALADRIEL
893082S
BALMA 3
NIVEAU 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 8 7 24 78
4 8 8 7 23 101
5 8 7 6 21 122
6 7 7 6 20 142
7 9 9 8 26 168
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 168
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 27 27
2 9 9 7 25 52
3 9 9 6 24 76
4 10 7 4 21 97
5 9 8 8 25 122
6 9 7 6 22 144
7 9 8 7 24 168
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 168
Total 10 5 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 336

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
14A
MONTI VINCENT
920303E
BALMA 3
NIVEAU 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 6 3 18 71
4 9 8 6 23 94
5 7 7 6 20 114
6 7 6 6 19 133
7 9 9 4 22 155
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 155
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 7 7 23 44
3 10 6 3 19 63
4 8 5 4 17 80
5 8 7 5 20 100
6 8 6 6 20 120
7 6 6 3 15 135
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 135
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 290

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
14B
GARRIGUES CLEMENT
841332S
MURET 3
NIVEAU 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 4 2 11 11
2 9 9 M 18 29
3 9 8 7 24 53
4 9 6 5 20 73
5 6 1 M 7 80
6 2 2 M 4 84
7 10 10 10 30 114
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 114
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 2 2 13 36
3 9 8 7 24 60
4 10 7 5 22 82
5 7 6 4 17 99
6 10 6 6 22 121
7 10 9 8 27 148
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 148
Total 10 6 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 262

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
14C
REVERT JADE
893105S
BALMA 4
NIVEAU 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 2 16 16
2 9 6 2 17 33
3 7 3 3 13 46
4 9 6 3 18 64
5 7 6 6 19 83
6 10 8 4 22 105
7 9 6 5 20 125
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 125
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 3 2 11 11
2 8 8 3 19 30
3 5 3 M 8 38
4 7 7 3 17 55
5 9 6 4 19 74
6 10 6 5 21 95
7 9 5 4 18 113
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 113
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2:

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
14D
DUCAMP LUDOQOVIC
920803Y
LEGUEVIN 2
NIVEAU 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 9 9 3 21 99
5 10 9 8 27 126
6 9 8 4 21 147
7 10 7 6 23 170
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 170
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 6 6 21 45
3 8 6 5 19 64
4 8 6 4 18 82
5 9 8 7 24 106
6 8 8 6 22 128
7 9 7 6 22 150
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 150
Total 10 3 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 320

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
15A
RABASSE AGATHE
947631]
CUGNAUX 2
NIVEAU 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 4 20 20
2 8 5 5 18 38
3 9 8 5 22 60
4 8 6 5 19 79
5 7 6 4 17 96
6 8 8 7 23 119
7 6 6 6 18 137
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 137
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 7 6 6 19 39
3 6 6 6 18 57
4 10 5 3 18 75
5 9 8 8 25 100
6 10 8 8 26 126
7 6 6 3 15 141
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 141
Total 10 2 Total 9 2 Séries 1+2: 278

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
15B
VEZIN SOPHIE
896076W
BALMA 4
NIVEAU 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 5 1 11 11
2 9 7 7 23 34
3 6 6 5 17 51
4 8 6 M 14 65
5 8 5 M 13 78
6 10 10 6 26 104
7 6 5 4 15 119
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 119
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 2 17 17
2 6 5 1 12 29
3 6 3 2 11 40
4 7 6 4 17 57
5 7 4 2 13 70
6 9 8 5 22 92
7 8 6 2 16 108
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 108
Total 10 2 Total 9 3 Séries 1+2: 227

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
15C
CAMLONG FLORIAN
912599F
CUGNAUX 2
NIVEAU 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 2 M 10 34
3 7 7 7 21 55
4 8 8 3 19 74
5 7 5 4 16 90
6 9 9 4 22 112
7 10 7 7 24 136
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 136
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 5 19 19
2 8 7 5 20 39
3 8 7 7 22 61
4 9 6 6 21 82
5 10 9 5 24 106
6 10 8 7 25 131
7 6 5 5 16 147
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 147
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 283

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle - 19/11
Les archers de Cugnaux

DEPART 1
15D
SNELSON LIAM
893108V
BALMA 4
NIVEAU 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 23 23
2 9 4 4 17 40
3 7 7 5 19 59
4 9 6 M 15 74
5 7 7 6 20 94
6 10 9 5 24 118
7 10 8 5 23 141
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 141
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 17 17
2 8 6 5 19 36
3 10 6 5 21 57
4 9 9 7 25 82
5 9 5 4 18 100
6 8 8 5 21 121
7 9 8 8 25 146
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 146
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 287

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER







